XAVIER SCHOOL, GAMHARIA
Pre Board Exam 2022

Reporting Time:- 10:30 a.m.
Reading Time:- 10:50 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Exam Time:- 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Date Day Science Commerce Arts
21-03-2022 Monday Maths Accounts Psychology
22-03-2022 Tuesday
23-03-2022 Wednesday Bio Commerce Pol. Science
24-03-2022 Thursday :

25-03-2022 Friday Chem B.St History
26-03-2022 Saturday _E.Lang E. Lang E. Lang
28-03-2022 Monday Phy Economics Economics
29-03-2022 Tuesday Comp Comp/Hindi Hindi
30-03-2022 Wednesday e
31-03-2022 Thursday E. Lit E Lt E. Lit
Principal
PRINCIPAL

XAVIER SCHOOL, GAMHARIA




